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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
January 

12th 2025
February 
16th 2025 March 9th 2025

Apr 13th 
2025
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Oct 6th 
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Nov 9th 
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Dec 7th 
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Jan 8-11 
2026

Jan 25 
2026

Total
Points

Best 7

1 Paul McCauley 240 80 171 160 47 50 70 60 100 0 978 881

2 Haulie Storan 189 66 225 120 65 35 53 0 140 0 893 858

3 Fergal McLouglin 225 70 240 129 0 0 0 0 90 0 754 754

4 Adrian Rutherford 210 0 0 150 39 70 0 47 120 60 696 696

5 Tom Byrne 171 24 148.5 76 0 53 40 0 112 39.5 664 640

6 Kevin Horton 180 57 210 0 35 60 0 45 39.5 626.5 626.5

7 Liam Byrne 0 75 180 114 56 37 24 32 82 56 656 600

8 Patrick Kemmy 111 27.5 193.5 106 38 0 43 0 72 34 625 597.5

9 Ken Marshall 165 60 102 129 31 45 39 53 33 657 593

10 Paddy Dunne 108 38 165 100 42 40 45 0 80 38 656 580

11 Nickey O'Malley 114 50.5 193.5 0 42 0 41 36 76 51.5 604.5 568.5

12 Steve Tully 150 63 0 102 45 56 50 38 94 47 645 562

13 Philip Watts 105 22 156 74 34 47 28 39 70 41 616 532

14 Rodney Peacock-O'Neill 93 26 114 98 70 0 0 41 74 29 545 519

15 Paul Molphy 198 54 0 0 36 0 65 50 106 0 509 509

16 Paul Stott 153 29 156 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 478

17 Paddy Gibbons 99 19.5 105 68 40 31 35 0 68 37 502.5 452

18 Kieran Shortt 102 37 66 72 50 43 31 35 78 0 514 448

19 John R. Wilson 147 19.5 81 62 26.5 32 17 0 48 23.5 456.5 420

20 Raymond Chan 84 0 0 110 60 38 36 40 24 35 427 403

21 Paolo diTofano 0 50.5 96 0 37 41 29 56 86 28 423.5 395.5

22 Ray Bergin 96 36 84 64 26.5 30 19.5 37 44 30 467 391

23 Ken O'Reilly 81 25 87 60 33 0 30 34 60 22 432 385

After Jan 8-11 2026
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24 Jim Donagh 78 32 75 70 0 29 33 33 52 20 422 373

25 Liam Hogan 0 31 108 66 30 28 25 0 64 36 388 363

26 Ken Foley 0 30 93 0 54 0 32 0 66 65 340 340

27 Stephen Ekermans 0 34 99 0 0 34 0 43 56 44 310 310

28 Christy Scully 75 54 72 0 25 0 27 0 34 19 306 306

29 Tommy Nolan 90 23 111 0 0 0 0 0 50 31.5 305.5 305.5

30 Shay Kelly 87 0 78 0 24 27 16 29 38 21 320 304

31 Paddy Kilduff 72 49 90 0 28 0 19.5 0 25 283.5 283.5

32 Kenny Donnelly 0 0 0 0 0 65 47 65 58 44 279 279

33 Johan Britz 0 35 148.5 0 0 0 26 0 42 27 278.5 278.5

34 Mark Higson 159 0 0 0 29 0 38 0 40 0 266 266

35 Peter Murphy 0 21 69 0 32 39 18 31 32 31.5 273.5 255.5

36 Liam O'Rafferty 69 18 0 0 0 0 22 30 36 23.5 198.5 198.5

37 Alan McDonnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 130 0 190 190

38 Tony O'Hare 0 0 0 0 0 36 56 70 0 162 162
39 Des Vella 0 27.5 0 0 0 0 21 0 46 51.5 146 146

40 Jose Santos 0 0 0 0 o 33 0 0 0 70 103 103

41 Terry Bride 0 33 0 0 0 0 23 0 30 0 86 86

42 Dave Nethaway 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 26 0 63 63

43 Joe Ridgeway 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 62 62

44 Declan Kestell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 54 54
45 Jim Finnerty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 26 54 54
46 Eugene Fitzsimons 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 34 34
47 Eamon Moffat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18


